T20

Maui Jim Intercollegiate

Mirabel Golf Club

Scottsdale,

Tournament Tees
Dates: Sep 09 - Sep 11

finish top 20 schools scores

1 Auburn 258 268

2 Arizona State 271 257

3 Florida State 270 261

4 Tennessee 269 264

T5 San Diego State 277 261

T5 Oregon 268 270

7 Washington 269 271

8 Arizona 273 268

9 Georgia Tech 275 267

10 New Mexico 274 272

11 Louisville 278 269

12 Wake Forest 272 278

13  UNLV 281 271

14 Clemson 280 273

T15 UCLA 274 282

T15 Georgia State 282 274

17 East Tennessee St. 280 278

18 NC State 284 278

top 20 players school

Caleb Surratt Tennessee 64
Owen Auvrit Oregon 63
Cole Anderson Florida State 65
Ryan Eshleman Auburn 60
Shea Lague San Diego State 66
Boyd Owens Wake Forest 63

Carson Bacha
Greyson Leach
Connor Howe
Petr Hruby

Ryggs Johnston
Brett Roberts
Kian Rose

Sam Sommerhauser
Preston
Summerhays
Evan Vo

Jose Luis Ballester
Bo Peng

Jiri Zuska

Chaz Aurilia
Albert Boneta
Bartley Forrester
Youssef Guezzale
Max Kennedy
Bryce Lewis

Luke Potter

Ross Steelman
Alex Vogelsong

Auburn 64
Oregon 66
Georgia Tech 65
Washington 66

Arizona State 67
Florida State 67

Clemson 65
Arizona 64
Arizona State 67
Auburn 65
Arizona State 69
Washington 65
Louisville 67
Arizona 65
New Mexico 68

Georgia Tech 72
San Diego State 73
Louisville 67
Tennessee 69
Arizona State 68
Georgia Tech 66
Auburn 69

526 -34
528 -32
531 -29
533 -27
538 -22
538 -22
540 -20
541 -19
542 -18
546 -14
547 -13
550 -10
552 -8
553 -7
556 -4
556 -4
558 -2
562  +2
scores
63 127
65 128
64 129
69 129
64 130
67 130
67 131
65 131
67 132
66 132
65 132
65 132
67 132
68 132
65 132
67 132
64 133
68 133
66 133
70 135
67 135
63 135
62 135
68 135
66 135
67 135
69 135
66 135
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Mirabel Golf Club
Scottsdale, AZ
Tournament Tees
Dates: Sep 09 - Sep 11

Team

Auburn 258
Arizona State 271
Florida State 270
Tennessee 269
San Diego State 277
Oregon 268
Washington 269
Arizona 273
Georgia Tech 275
New Mexico 274
Louisville 278
Wake Forest 272
UNLV 281
Clemson 280
UCLA 274
Georgia State 282
East Tennessee St. 280
NC State 284

Maui Jim Intercollegiate

Scores

268
257
261
264
261
270
271
268
267
272
269
278
271
273
282
274
278
278

526
528
531
533
538
538
540
541
542
546
547
550
552
553
556
556
558
562
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Start

T4
T2

1
T7
T13
T2
T13
T4
T13
T7
T21
T21
T4
T7
T7
T21
T36
T7
T21
T70
T29
T59
T29
T13
T13
T36
T21
T7
T36
T36
T21
T36
T13
T51
T36
T36
T29
T29
T13
T51
T29
T59
T59
T36

T70

Maui Jim Intercollegiate

Mirabel Golf Club
Scottsdale, AZ
Tournament Tees
Dates: Sep 09 - Sep 11

Finish

1

2
T3
T3
T5
T5
T7
T7
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T17
T17
T17
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T41
T41
T41
T41

T41

Player

Caleb Surratt
Owen Avrit
Ryan Eshleman
Cole Anderson
Shea Lague
Boyd Owens
Greyson Leach
Carson Bacha
Petr Hruby
Connor Howe

Preston Summerhays

Ryggs Johnston

Sam Sommerhauser

Kian Rose
Evan Vo
Brett Roberts

Jose Luis Ballester

Bo Peng

Jiri Zuska
Youssef Guezzale
Albert Boneta
Bartley Forrester
Luke Potter
Ross Steelman
Matthew Watkins
Bryce Lewis

Max Kennedy
Chaz Aurilia
Alex Vogelsong
Justin Hastings
Evan Chien
Caden Fioroni
Marshall Meisel

Chase Sienkiewicz

Dylan Oyama
Connor MacMillan
Hunter Smith
Cade Russell
Taehoon Song
Frederik Kjettrup
Mason Greene
Jake Hall
Chuan-Tai Lin
Carson Herron

Andrew Swanson

Team

Tennessee
Oregon
Auburn
Florida State
San Diego State
Wake Forest
Oregon
Auburn
Washington
Georgia Tech
Arizona State
Arizona State
Arizona
Clemson
Auburn
Florida State
Arizona State
Washington
Louisville
San Diego State
New Mexico
Georgia Tech
Arizona State
Georgia Tech
New Mexico
Tennessee
Louisville
Arizona
Auburn

San Diego State
UCLA

UNLV

Wake Forest
Arizona

San Diego State
Georgia State
Georgia State
Tennessee
Washington
Florida State
UCLA
Tennessee
Washington
New Mexico

Clemson

64
63
60
65
66
63
66
64
66
65
67
67
64
65
65
67
69
65
67
73
68
72
68
66
66
69
67
65
69
69
67
69
66
71
69
69
68
68
66
71
68
72
72
69

73

63
65
69
64
64
67
65
67
66
67
65
65
68
67
67
65
64
68
66
62
67
63
67
69
69
66
68
70
66
67
69
67
70
65
68
68
69
69
71
66
70
66
66
69

65

Scores

127
128
129
129
130
130
131
131
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
133
133
133
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
136
136
136
136
136
137
137
137
137
137
137
138
138
138
138

138
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Start

T36
T47
T51
T29
T51
T51
T70
T47
T51

88
T80
T59
T70
T21
T36
T59
T21
T59
T29
T51
T80
T70
T51
T47
T80
T59
T70
T80
T85
T70
T59
T70
T59
T47
T85
T59
T89

87
T13
T70
T80
T59

T70

Finish
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T70
T70
T70
T73
T73
T73
T73
T73
T73
T79
T79
T79
T79
T79

84
85
86
T87

T87

Player

Gabriel Hari

Ben Sawaia
Brandon Einstein
Michael LaSasso
Virgilio Paz
Bastien Amat
Aaron Jarvis
Nate Stember
Jordan Jung
Gabriel Salvanera
Jackson Brimfield
Aidan Tran

Matty Dodd-Berry
Michael Mays
Remi Chartier
J.M. Butler

Kyle An

Ethan Choi
Lance Simpson
Sebastian Moss
Jackson Norwich
Zach Pollo
Scotty Kennon
Jonathan Nielsen
Mason Dean
Pablo Ereno
Pierce Grieve

Chanachon Chokprajakchat

Yuki Moriyama

Maximilian Steinlechner

Joshua Koo
Carter Pendley
Mark Power
Gregory Solhaug
Christo Lamprecht
Algot Kleen

Luke Clanton
Archie Davies
Mats Ege
Spencer Oxendine
Omar Morales
Drayton Stewart

Michael Brennan

Maui Jim Intercollegiate
Mirabel Golf Club
Scottsdale, AZ
Tournament Tees
Dates: Sep 09 - Sep 11

Team

Oregon
UNLV

NC State

NC State
New Mexico
New Mexico
UNLV
Oregon
Georgia State
Arizona State
Louisville
Georgia Tech

East Tennessee St.

Florida State

East Tennessee St.

Auburn
UCLA

NC State
Tennessee
Louisville
Arizona
Arizona
Wake Forest
Clemson
Georgia State
UCLA
Louisville
San Diego State
UNLV

NC State
Washington
Clemson
Wake Forest
Oregon
Georgia Tech

East Tennessee St.

Florida State

East Tennessee St.
East Tennessee St.

NC State
UCLA
Clemson

Wake Forest

69
70
71
68
71
71
73
70
71
77
74
72
73
67
69
72
67
72
68
71
74
73
71
70
74
72
73
74
75
73
72
73
72
70
75
72
78
76
66
73
74
72

73

70
69
68
71
68
68
67
70
69
63
66
68
67
73
71
68
74
69
73
70
67
68
70
71
68
70
69
69
68
70
71
70
71
74
69
72
66
68
79
73
73
76

75

Scores

139
139
139
139
139
139
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
142
142
142
143
143
143
143
143
143
144
144
144
144
144
145
146
147
148

148
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Maui Jim Intercollegiate
Mirabel Golf Club
Scottsdale, AZ
Tournament Tees
Dates: Sep 09 - Sep 11

Start  Finish Player Team Scores
T89 T89 David Li Georgia State 78 72 150 +10
T36 T89 George Leigh UNLV 69 81 150 +10
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Maui Jim Intercollegiate

Mirabel Golf Club
Scottsdale, AZ
Tournament Tees
Dates: Sep 09 - Sep 11

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 Auburn 258 268 526
T3 Ryan Eshleman (5) 60 69 129
T7 Carson Bacha (1) 64 67 131
T9 Evan Vo (3) 65 67 132
T20 Alex Vogelsong (2) 69 66 135
T52 J.M. Butler (4) 72 68 140
2 Arizona State 271 257 528
T9 Ryggs Johnston (1) 67 65 132
T9 Preston Summerhays (2) 67 65 132
T17 Jose Luis Ballester (4) 69 64 133
T20 Luke Potter (3) 68 67 135
T52 Gabriel Salvanera (5) 77 63 140
3 Florida State 270 261 531
T3 Cole Anderson (4) 65 64 129
T9 Brett Roberts (2) 67 65 132
T35 Frederik Kjettrup (1) 71 66 137
752 Michael Mays (5) 67 73 140
T79 Luke Clanton (3) 78 66 144
4 Tennessee 269 264 533
1 Caleb Surratt (1) 64 63 127
T20 Bryce Lewis (2) 69 66 135
T35 Cade Russell (4) 68 69 137
T41 Jake Hall (5) 72 66 138
T62 Lance Simpson (3) 68 73 141
T5 San Diego State 277 261 538
T5 Shea Lague (2) 66 64 130
T20 Youssef Guezzale (1) 73 62 135
T30 Justin Hastings (3) 69 67 136
T35 Dylan Oyama (4) 69 68 137
T73 Chanachon Chokprajakchat (5) 74 69 143
T5 Oregon 268 270 538
2 Owen Avrit (1) 63 65 128
T7 Greyson Leach (4) 66 65 131
T46 Gabriel Hari (5) 69 70 139
T52 Nate Stember (2) 70 70 140
T79 Gregory Solhaug (3) 70 74 144
7 Washington 269 271 540
T9 Petr Hruby (5) 66 66 132
T17 Bo Peng (2) 65 68 133
T35 Taehoon Song (3) 66 71 137
T41 Chuan-Tai Lin (1) 72 66 138
T73 Joshua Koo (4) 72 71 143
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
8 Arizona 273 268 541
T9 Sam Sommerhauser (3) 64 68 132
T20 Chaz Aurilia (2) 65 70 135
T30 Chase Sienkiewicz (1) 7 65 136
T62 Zach Pollo (4) 73 68 141
T62 Jackson Norwich (5) 74 67 141
9 Georgia Tech 275 267 542
T9 Connor Howe (5) 65 67 132
T20 Ross Steelman (2) 66 69 135
T20 Bartley Forrester (3) 72 63 135
T52 Aidan Tran (4) 72 68 140
T79 Christo Lamprecht (1) 75 69 144
10 New Mexico 274 272 546
T20 Matthew Watkins (2) 66 69 135
T20 Albert Boneta (4) 68 67 135
T41 Carson Herron (1) 69 69 138
T46 Bastien Amat (3) 71 68 139
T46 Virgilio Paz (5) 71 68 139
11 Louisville 278 269 547
T17 Jiri Zuska (1) 67 66 133
T20 Max Kennedy (2) 67 68 135
T52 Jackson Brimfield (4) 74 66 140
T62 Sebastian Moss (3) 7 70 141
T70 Pierce Grieve (5) 73 69 142
12 Wake Forest 272 278 550
T5 Boyd Owens (4) 63 67 130
T30 Marshall Meisel (5) 66 70 136
T62 Scotty Kennon (3) 7 70 141
T73 Mark Power (2) 72 71 143
T87 Michael Brennan (1) 73 75 148
13 UNLV 281 271 552
T30 Caden Fioroni (1) 69 67 136
T46 Ben Sawaia (3) 70 69 139
T52 Aaron Jarvis (4) 73 67 140
T73 Yuki Moriyama (5) 75 68 143
T89 George Leigh (2) 69 81 150
14 Clemson 280 273 553
T9 Kian Rose (3) 65 67 132
T41 Andrew Swanson (4) 73 65 138
T62 Jonathan Nielsen (2) 70 71 141
T73 Carter Pendley (5) 73 70 143
T87 Drayton Stewart (1) 72 76 148
T15 UCLA 274 282 556
T30 Evan Chien (3) 67 69 136
T41 Mason Greene (4) 68 70 138
T62 Kyle An (5) 67 74 141
T70 Pablo Ereno (1) 72 70 142
86 Omar Morales (2) 74 73 147
T15 Georgia State 282 274 556
T35 Hunter Smith (2) 68 69 137
T35 Connor MacMillan (3) 69 68 137
T52 Jordan Jung (1) 7 69 140
T70 Mason Dean (5) 74 68 142
T89 David Li (4) 78 72 150
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
17 East Tennessee St. 280 278 558
T52 Remi Chartier (4) 69 71 140
752 Matty Dodd-Berry (5) 73 67 140
T79 Archie Davies (1) 76 68 144
T79 Algot Kleen (3) 72 72 144
84 Mats Ege (2) 66 79 145
18 NC State 284 278 562
T46 Michael LaSasso (2) 68 71 139
T46 Brandon Einstein (3) 71 68 139
T62 Ethan Choi (4) 72 69 141
T73 Maximilian Steinlechner (1) 73 70 143
85 Spencer Oxendine (5) 73 73 146
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Maui Jim Intercollegiate

Mirabel Golf Club
Scottsdale, AZ
Tournament Tees

Dates: Sep 09 - Sep 11

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

C. Surratt Tennessee 2.38 -5 S. Lague SDSU 3.67 -8 B. Einstein NC State 3.75 -5

B. Owens WFU 263 -3 R. Eshleman Auburn 3.67 -8 A. Jarvis UNLV 4.00 -4

R. Johnston ASU 263 -3 E. Chien UCLA 3.75 -6 R. Steelman GT 4.00 -4

G. Leach Oregon 263 -3 O. Avrit Oregon 3.75 -6 P. Summerhays ASU 400 -4

K. Rose CLEM 263 -3 C. Anderson FSU 3.79 -5 M. Dean Georgia St 4.00 -4

L. Potter ASU 263 -3 B. Roberts FSU 3.79 -5 S. Kennon WFU 4.00 -4

A. Swanson CLEM 275 -2 C. Howe GT 3.79 -5 E. Vo Auburn 400 -4

R. Steelman GT 275 -2 C. Bacha Auburn 3.79 -5 J. Nielsen CLEM 4.00 -4

P. Summerhays  ASU 275 -2 E. Vo Auburn 3.79 -5 C. Surratt Tennessee 4.00 -4

C. Anderson FSU 275 -2 C. Surratt Tennessee 3.83 -4 Y. Moriyama UNLV 400 -4

B. Peng Washington 2.75 -2 B. Owens WFU 3.83 -4 C. Anderson FSU 400 -4

P. Hruby Washington 2.75 -2 A. Tran GT 3.83 -4 M. Kennedy UL 4.00 -4

O. Avrit Oregon 275 -2 J. Zuska UL 3.83 -4 O. Avrit Oregon 400 -4

B. Sawaia UNLV 275 -2 Y. Guezzale SDSU 3.83 -4 S. Sommerhauser Arizona 4.00 -4

S. Sommerhauser Arizona 275 -2 A. Boneta New Mexico 3.83 -4 C.Lin Washington 4.00 -4

B. Lewis Tennessee 2.75 -2 P. Hruby Washington 3.83 -4 J. Zuska UL 4.00 -4

C. Russell Tennessee 2.88 -1 M. Watkins New Mexico 3.83 -4 Y. Guezzale SDSU 400 -4

C. Aurilia Arizona 2.88 -1 J. Ballester  ASU 3.88 -3 C. Howe GT 425 -3

F. Kjettrup FSU 2.88 -1 G. Leach Oregon 3.88 -3 M. Mays FSU 425 -3

B. Roberts FSU 2.88 -1 T. Song Washington 3.88 -3 D. Li GeorgiaSt 4.25 -3

J. Ballester ASU 288 -1 R. Johnston  ASU 3.88 -3 B. Lewis Tennessee 4.25 -3

J. Hastings SDSU 2.88 -1 B. Forrester GT 3.88 -3 B. Peng Washington 4.25 -3

Eagles Birdies Pars

M. Mays FSU 1 |R. Eshleman Auburn 16 |A. Davies ETSU 28
J. Zuska UL 1 |C. Surratt Tennessee 16 |C. Lamprecht GT 27
Y. Guezzale SDSU 1 |B. Owens WFU 14 |A. Vogelsong Auburn 27
N. Stember Oregon 1 |G. Leach Oregon 14 |J. Butler Auburn 26
C. Anderson FSU 1 |S. Lague SDSU 13 |K. An UCLA 26
B. Peng Washington 1 |O. Avrit Oregon 13 |M. Steinlechner NC State 26
B. Amat New Mexico 1 |J. Nielsen CLEM 13 |B. Amat New Mexico 26
M. Ege ETSU 1 |E.Vo Auburn 13 |C. Pendley CLEM 26
J. Ballester ASU 1 |K. Rose CLEM 12 |R. Chartier ETSU 25
M. Dean Georgia St 1 |B. Roberts FSU 12 |T. Song Washington 25
S. Lague SDSU 1 |M. Watkins New Mexico 12 |C. Aurilia Arizona 25
B. Einstein NC State 1 |C. Howe GT 12 |G. Solhaug Oregon 25
S. Kennon WFU 1 |B. Forrester GT 11 |C. Fioroni UNLV 25
K. Rose CLEM 1 |C. Sienkiewicz Arizona 11 |M. Ege ETSU 25
B. Owens WFU 1 |R. Steelman GT 11 |D. Oyama SDSU 25
H. Smith Georgia St 1 |P. Summerhays ASU 11 |C. Chokprajakchat SDSU 24
M. Kennedy UL 11 |H. Smith Georgia St 24
S. Sommerhauser Arizona 11 |M. Meisel WFU 24
P. Hruby Washington 11 |J. Hastings SDSU 24
C. Bacha Auburn 11 |R. Johnston ASU 24
L. Potter ASU 11 |C. Anderson FSU 24
Y. Moriyama UNLV 10 |M. Power WFU 24
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Maui Jim Intercollegiate
Mirabel Golf Club
Scottsdale, AZ
Tournament Tees
Dates: Sep 09 - Sep 11

Average score per round

Tournament Tees 69.62
2 ITournament Tees I 68.51

Total Average Scores
Tournament Tees 69.07

Mirabel Golf Club: Tournament Tees

1[ 4] 405 1457 13 50 1 Tl 4] 5% +0.38
|_2|_5 571 |—2|7 32 6 1 I— 11 3| 217 +0.34
14 3| 217 +0.19
3| 4| 439 9| 63 16 1 1 T T s
4| 4| a2 9| 64 12 3 2 T T 077
5| 4| 307 1[ 31 47 10 1 71 21 205 +0.13
6| 3| 165 24 | 59 6 1 3| 4 439 +0.13
7| 4| 52 5| 55 22 7 1 13| 4| 466 +0.06
8| 3| 183 24 | 64 2 16| 4] 423 +0.02
o[ 4 [ 456 1856 12 4 9| 4] 4%6 +0.02
10 4| 449 -0.04
10| 4 449 18 | 59 12 1 =TT % 7o
1" 3| 217 9 | 51 22 6 2 T 5T 765 o6
12 4 390 1 28 | 51 8 2 12| 4] 390 -0.18
13| 4| 466 13 | 63 11 2 1 5[ 4 307 -0.22
14| 3| 217 9| 61 15 4 1 81 3| 183 -0.24
15[ 4| 433 17 | 48 18 6 1 2] 5| o571 -0.50
16| 4| 423 22 | 51 11 5 1 7] 5] %1 -0.57
17 [ 5 561 4| 5324 8 1
18| 4| 438 19 || 61 10
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26100&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26100&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26100&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26100&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26100&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26100&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26100&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26100&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26100&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26100&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26100&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26100&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26100&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26100&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26100&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26100&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26100&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26100&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26100&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26100&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26100&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26100&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

Maui Jim Intercollegiate
Mirabel Golf Club
Scottsdale, AZ
Tournament Tees
Dates: Sep 09 - Sep 11

Average score per round

Tournament Tees 69.62
2 ITournament Tees I 68.51

Total Average Scores
Tournament Tees 69.07

Mirabel Golf Club: Tournament Tees

ouble double average
-
1

<
-

B

4| 405 2165 3 7] 4] 5% +0.41
2 I_s 571 I—sl: 22 9 L I +0.22
6| 3] 165 +0.12
3| 4| 439 20 || 64 6 =TT ET
4| 4| 472 20 || 61 5 4 sT 21 256 1008
5 4 307 3 39 | #1 4 2 1 14| 3| 217 +0.07
6| 3| 165 16 | 53 16 4 1 13| 4] 466 +0.07
7| 4| 526 6| 50 27 5 2 10 4] 449 -0.01
8 [ 3 [ 183 22 [ 64 4 4] 4] 42 -0.08
9| 4| 456 13 | 62 11 3 1 S| 4] 439 0.1
1 4] 405 -0.17
10| 4 || 449 13 | 69 4 4 =T % 7
1| 3| 217 9| 58 18 4 1 ol 21 223 T
12 4 390 29 | 51 9 1 12| 4] 390 -0.20
13| 4| 466 11 | 66 10 2 1 8] 3] 183 -0.20
14| 3| 217 10 || 66 12 2 5| 4] 307 -0.37
15[ 4 [ 433 16 54 [ 15 4 1 7] 5] %61 -0.50
16| 4| 423 27 | 54 7 2 2] 5] 51 054
17| 5| 561 2/ 53 29 2 2 2
18| 4| 438 23 || 61 4 2
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26100&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26100&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26100&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26100&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26100&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26100&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26100&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26100&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Maui Jim Intercollegiate

Mirabel Golf Club

Scottsdale,
Tournament Tees
Dates: Sep 09 - Sep 11

Round 1 Round 2

hecl [ PRcs reI:t\i/\?(;igepar LSSl Bl PRs reI:t\i/veerigepar
7| 4| 526 +0.38 71 4| 526 +0.41
1] 3] 217 +0.34 1] 3] 217 +0.22
141 3| 217 +0.19 6| 3| 165 +0.12
15| 4] 433 +0.19 15| 4| 433 +0.11
41 4| 472 +0.17 9| 4| 456 +0.08
1| 4| 405 +0.13 141 3| 217 +0.07
3| 4| 439 +0.13 13| 4| 466 +0.07
13| 4| 466 +0.06 10| 4| 449 -0.01
16| 4| 423 +0.02 41 4] 472 -0.08
9| 4| 456 +0.02 3] 4| 439 -0.16
10| 4| 449 -0.04 1] 4| 405 -0.17
18| 4| 438 -0.10 18| 4| 438 -0.17
6| 3| 165 -0.16 16| 4| 423 -0.18
12| 4] 390 -0.18 12| 4] 390 -0.20
5] 4| 307 -0.22 8] 3| 183 -0.20
8| 3] 183 -0.24 51 4| 307 -0.37
2| 5] 571 -0.50 17| 5] 561 -0.50
171 5| 561 -0.57 2| 5] 571 -0.54
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Maui Jim Intercollegiate

Mirabel Golf Club

Scottsdale, AZ
Tournament Tees
Dates: Sep 09 - Sep 11

1 4 | 405 35 | 122 16 5 2
2 5 571 5 104 | 54 15 1 1
3 4 | 439 29 | 127 22 1 1
4 4 | 472 29 | 125 17 7 2
5 4 307 4 70 || 88 14 2 2
6 3 165 40 (112 22 4 2
7 4 526 11 11105 49 12 3
8 3 183 46 (128 6
9 4 | 456 31118 23 7 1
10 4 | 449 31 /128 16 5
11 3 217 18 | 109 40 10 3
12 4 390 1 57 1102 17 1 2
13 4 | 466 24 11129 21 4 2
14 3 217 19 | 127 27 6 1
15 4 | 433 33 1102 33 10 2
16 4 | 423 49 1105 18 7 1
17 5 561 6 106 | 53 10 3 2
18 4 | 438 42 (122 14 2
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26100&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26100&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26100&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26100&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26100&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26100&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26100&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26100&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26100&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26100&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26100&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26100&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

	01 - Top 20
	02 - Team
	03 - Individual
	04 - Team w Indiv
	05 - Stats
	06_1 - Course Stats
	06_2 - Course Stats



